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RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Cindi Henry
Richland Township
(740) 695-5270
sindlu1957@sbcglobal.net

RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Susan Johnston
Perry Township
(330) 503-8212
flwrlady@att.net

RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Deborah Dawson
St. Clair Township
(330) 382-1004 ext. 103
ddawson@stclairtwp.com

RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Ruth Ann Crabaugh
Liberty Township
(419) 562-8973
crabaughr@gmail.com

RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Melissa Tremblay
Amanda Township
(740) 969-2834
amandatownship@frontier.com	

RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Kathy Thimmes
1-910-467-6879
kmt1968@juno.com


RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Wanda Waugh
Clay Township
(740) 256-1243
wwand11126@eurekanet.com

RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Teresa Love
Bowerston Public Library
(740) 269-8531
lovete@oplin.org

RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Carol Gilmore
Howard Township
(740) 398-7165
mcgilmore@embarqmail.com

RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Ed Sites
Center Township
(419) 795-1172
center0785@gmail.com

RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Bob Maurer
Rockford Carnegie Library
(419) 230-6863	
bmaurer@rcpubliclibrary.org

RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Marilyn Horner
Union Township
(740) 962-6438
aspenyellowdog@yahoo.com

RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Max Brill
(740) 872-4163
mebrill@hughes.net


RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Sue Becher
Auglaize Township
(419) 393-2628
auglaizetwp@yahoo.com

RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Jeffrey Palm
Circleville Township
(740) 412-7755
jpalm1@columbus.rr.com


RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Vickie Sheets
Monroe Township
(740) 869-2854
montecarlo2excape@yahoo.com

RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Marie Louise Stehli
Mantua Township
(330) 995-2640
mlscpa@windstream.net

RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Nanette Clary
Chillicothe & Ross Co. Public Library
740-701-5503
claryna@oplin.org


RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Mary Ellen Gooding
Warren Township
(330) 204-2523
maryellengooding@gmail.com

RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Carolyn Brizendine 
Dunham Township
(740) 678-8297
carolynblpr@aol.com

RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Pat Foradori
Village of West Salem
(419) 853-4411
westsalemvil2699@neo.rr.com

kskelley
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by kskelley

kskelley
Sticky Note
Diane Schaefer
419-626-3527
diane.schaefer@ymail.com

kskelley
Sticky Note
DiAnn Jamerson 
Village of Plymouth
567-224-0192
djamerson@plymouthoh.org


TBMartin
Sticky Note
David Robenstine
Harris Twp
419-309-4551
harrisfiscal@hotmail.com

TBMartin
Sticky Note
Susan Baker
Village of Middleport
740-508-1845
clerk@village.middleport.oh.us


TBMartin
Sticky Note
Kitty Crockett
Spring Valley Township
937-603-0348
KCrock0715@msn.com

TBMartin
Sticky Note
William Gilpin
Village of Bethel
513-295-1262 or 513-427-9114
bgilpin@bethel-oh.gov


TBMartin
Sticky Note
Theresa Cannon
Berlin Township
740-602-0880
Tsparky63@yahoo.com

RMPotenzini
Sticky Note
Paris Robertson
Upper Sandusky Community Library
419-310-8926
probertson@seolibraries.org

TBMartin
Sticky Note
Michelle Stahl, CPA, CGMA
Paulding County Carnegie Library
419-399-2032
mstahl@pauldingcountylibrary.org




